

EX CIVIL 439/21
DHARAMPAL
Vs.
JAGAT SINGH & ORS.

17.12.2021

Present: Sh. Nikhil Malhotra, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Heard.

Issue notice of the execution petition to the JDs through
all authorized modes on filing of PF, for **18.01.2022**.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 17.12.2021 (sc)