

EX. No. 439/21
DHARAMPAL VS. JAGAT SINGH

18.01.2022

Pursuant to order bearing No. 1/RG/DHC/2022 dated 12.01.2022 of the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi, matters are taken up through virtual mode.

Through Video Conferencing via Cisco Webex

Present: None for DH.

Steps not taken.

Previous order be complied afresh, for 13.05.2022.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 18.01.2022

At this stage, Sh. Nikhil Malhotra, Ld. Counsel for DH has appeared. He has been apprised of the NDOH.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 18.01.2022