

**EX CIVIL439/21
DHARAMPAL Vs. JAGAT SINGH**

13.05.2022

Ld. PO is on Special Casual leave today.

Present: Sh. Harjodh Singh, Ld. Proxy counsel for DH with
DH.

Put up for purpose fixed on 26.08.2022.

(Ahlmad): 13.05.2022