

Ex. No. 439/21
Dharampal vs. Jagat Singh

26.08.2022

Present: Sh. Rahul Chauhan, proxy counsel for DH.

None for JDs.

None has appeared on behalf of the JDs despite being served.

Heard. Perused.

Issue warrants of attachment against the movable property of JDs on filing of PF, for the next date of hearing.

DH is directed to appear before the good-office of Ld. ACJ, South-West District, Dwarka, for appointment of bailiff on **08.09.2022**.

Be put up before this court for report, on **09.12.2022**.

(MOHINDER VIRAT)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 26.08.2022