

Ex. No. 439/21

Dharampal Vs. Jagat Singh & anr.

08.09.2022

File taken up on application of the JDs seeking stay of warrants of attachment.

Present: Applicant/JD No.1 Jagat Singh, also on behalf of his JD no.2 who is his wife.

Let notice of the aforesaid application be issued to the DH and his counsel through SHO concerned for the date fixed i.e., 09.12.2022.

In the meantime, warrants of attachment be stayed.

Copy of the order be given dasti.

(MOHINDER VIRAT)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi : 08.09.2022..