

1 EX CIVIL 439/21

DHARAMPAL Vs. JAGAT SINGH

25.11.2023

Both regular steno are on leave and no substituted steno is available.

Present: None for DH.

JD in person (through VC).

Last order has not been complied with. Let the same be complied within two weeks by JD.

Put up for **23.02.2024**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
ADJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 25.11.2023