

1 EX CIVIL 439/21 DHARAMPAL Vs. JAGAT SINGH

10.05.2024

Present: Sh. Nikhil Malhotra, Ld. Counsel for DH along with DH.
JD in person (through VC).

JD undertakes to give schedule for payment within 4 weeks.

Let the same be filed within 4 weeks.

Put up for further proceedings on **01.07.2024**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 10.05.2024