

1  
Ex. Civil 439/21  
Dharampal Vs. Jagat Singh

02.08.2024

Present: Sh. Anirudh Gupta, Ld. proxy Counsel for Sh. Nikhil  
Malhotra, Ld. counsel for the DH with DH.  
None for JD.

Be awaited for 11:00 AM.

(SHILPI M JAIN)  
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 02.08.2024

At 11:34 AM

Present: Sh. Vinod Malhotra, Ld. counsel for the DH with DH.  
None for JD.

Ld. counsel for DH sought some time to move  
appropriate application for attachment of property of JD.

Put up for further proceedings on 30.08.2024.

(SHILPI M JAIN)  
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 02.08.2024