

1 EX CIVIL 439/21 DHARAMPAL Vs. JAGAT SINGH

30.08.2024

Present: Sh. Vinod Malhotra, Ld. Counsel for DH (through VC).
JD in person.

Ld. Counsel for DH sought some more time to file appropriate application for attachment of property to JD.

Put up for further proceedings on **16.10.2024**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 30.08.2024