

1
Ex. Civil 439/21
Dharampal Vs. Jagat Singh

16.10.2024

Present: None for the DH.
Ms. Sakshi, Ld. proxy counsel for Sh. Manish, Ld.
counsel for the JD.

Be awaited for 11:00 AM.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 16.10.2024

At 11:43 AM

Present: None for the DH.
Ms. Sakshi, Ld. proxy counsel for Sh. Manish, Ld.
counsel for the JD.

None appeared for DH despite repeated calls since
morning.

In the interest of justice, no adverse order is passed today.
Put up for purpose fixed on 12.12.2024.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 16.10.2024